
出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減 ＋ － 増減

平成24年4月 11 33 △ 22 182 228 △ 46 0 0 0 △ 68 21,572 

平成24年5月 10 27 △ 17 46 37 9 0 0 0 △ 8 21,564 

平成24年6月 10 26 △ 16 26 39 △ 13 0 0 0 △ 29 21,535 

平成24年7月 6 21 △ 15 42 30 12 49 0 49 46 21,581 

平成24年8月 7 21 △ 14 22 46 △ 24 0 0 0 △ 38 21,543 

平成24年9月 8 22 △ 14 31 42 △ 11 0 5 △ 5 △ 30 21,513 

平成24年10月 4 19 △ 15 43 64 △ 21 0 1 △ 1 △ 37 21,476 

平成24年11月 11 28 △ 17 26 44 △ 18 0 0 0 △ 35 21,441 

平成24年12月 5 22 △ 17 20 29 △ 9 0 11 △ 11 △ 37 21,404 

平成25年1月 9 31 △ 22 25 20 5 0 0 0 △ 17 21,387 

平成25年2月 7 27 △ 20 33 32 1 0 0 0 △ 19 21,368 

平成25年3月 8 20 △ 12 142 208 △ 66 0 3 △ 3 △ 81 21,287 

平成24年度 96 297 △ 201 638 819 △ 181 49 20 29 △ 353 21,287 

平成２４年度　人口増減表

自然動態 社会動態 その他
増減人口 人口(月末)


